Industrial Computer Chassis10-10
Features
AIMB-C200 Economical Embedded Chassis for
Mini-ITX Motherboard
Economical Embedded chassis for Mini-ITX motherboard
Front-accessible dual USB and LED indictors for system fault detection
Supports one 2.5" HDD and one optional system cooling fan
Reserved LVDS/COM/Antenna openings on rear window

Dimensions  (W x H x D) 230 x 65 x 215mm
Weight 4.6 kg (10.1 lb)
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Rear Window Supported MB
AIMB-C200-BARE - DC to DC opening AIMB-212
AIMB-C200-55ZE 1757003534 AC to DC opening AIMB-210/252/270
Power Supply Option
Part Number Specifications
Watts Input Output Mini-load Saftey MTBF
1757003534 55W AC 100-240 V